Southern California Velo

presents
Celebrating our
13th Year Anniversary

San Dimas Stage Race
March 16-18, 2012

M A s cannondale

=

L

RESULT: San Dimas Stage Race

JR 17-18

UNOFFICIAL

Average Speed of Winner 21.95 MPH 35.32 Kn/H

Pl Bib
1 837

2 855

3 826

4 857

5 832

6 828

7 807

8 816

9 825
10 804
11 817
12 845
13 852
14 859
15 821
l6é 808
17 823
18 841
19 819
20 824
21 836
22 831
23 844
24 851
25 803
26 861
27 858
28 829
29 833
30 827
31 863
32 806
33 820
34 835
35 848
DNF 800
DNF 801
DNF 802
DNF 805
DNF 809
DNF 810

Name
Smith, Marcus
Medina, Gerardo
Lupien, Joseph
Torres, Kyle
Moore, Ian
Patry, Yohan
Oien, Justin
Gay, Daniel

Shein, Michael
Levine, Reese
schwartz, tyler
Everett, Riley
Galvan, Bryan
Berkemeier, Quint
Nelson, Henry
Jessop, Thomas
Fitch, Anthony
Cruz, Esteban
Myers, Wyatt
Gonzales, Kenneth
Mejia, Bermardo
LaBerge, Chris
PrattFerguson, Josh
Tarrant, Nicholas
Robles, Aristeo
Lopez, Cesar
Guerra Marin,
Warford, Sam
Nygaard, Josef
Eliason, Christian
Wright, Kyle
cohen, scott
Arenas, Devin
Fedor, Ethan
Whitlatch, Derrick
Smentkowski, Aubrey
Maile, Kristopher
sanchez, duban
Lozano, Erwin
Arizmendi, Brandon
Gilmore, Tyler

Isaac

Team

Team Specialized Racing Junior
Major Motion

Team Winded

Team Specialized Racing Junior
Team Swift

Team Winded

Monster Media Racing p/b MRI P
Get Crackin' - MS Society
Sho-Air/Rock N Road

Tieni Duro

Surf City Cyclery/Sterling BMW
Monster Media Racing p/b MRI P
Jet Cycling

Team Redlands

Tieni Duro

Major Motion

Monster Media Racing p/b MRI P
ACQUA AL 2/SDBC

Simple Green/Bike Religion pb
Team Swift

Major Motion

Team Specialized Racing Junior
Team Winded

Monster Media Racing p/b MRI P
ACQUA AL 2/SDBC

Major Motion

ACQUA AL 2/SDBC

Major Motion

Team Swift

Team Redlands

Team Redlands

LUX Pro Development

PAA - Re/Max

Cole Sport

Kretzchmar Steel

Sho-Air/Rock N Road

Velo Club LaGrange

Team Redlands

ACQUA AL 2/SDBC

PAA - Re/Max

PAA - Re/Max

Time
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:57
114

:28

:50
:53
:20
:33
:11
122
:52
:54
:11

: 37
:46
:54
:56

:00

:01
:25
:03

Bon (Pen)
10

11

4

3

Behind
@ 0:00
@ 0:17
@ 0:31
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3/17/2012 22:03:08 Timing and Results by AGR Technology
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San Dimas Stage Race
March 16-18, 2012
RESULT: San Dimas Stage Race

JR 17-18

UNOFFICIAL

Average Speed of Winner 21.95 MPH 35.32 KnvH

Pl
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Bib Name

811 torre, zane

812 Gonzalez, Jacob
813 Novoa, anthony
814 Molinar, David
815 Reyna, Misael
818 Ford, Scott

822 Kim, Avin

830 Tongate, Taylor
834 Fogarty, Max

838 Levin, Samuel
839 Galenti, Dominic
840 Anderson, Ellis
842 Thorpe, Nick

843 Haas, Dean

846 Beach, Taylor
847 Cano, Gabriel
850 Keating, Thomas
853 fernandez, salvador
854 [Kogon, Drew

856 Biedenweg, Peter
860 ernesto, santiesteba
862 Jacquez, Nash

Team Time
Jet Cycling

Team Simple Green/Cycles Veloc
Major Motion

Major Motion

ACQUA AL 2/SDBC

Team Winded

Sho-Air/Rock N Road
Sho-Air/Rock N Road

Tieni Duro

Monster Media Racing p/b MRI P
Monster Media Racing p/b MRI P
Tieni Duro

STRADA RACING

Team Specialized Racing Junior
LUX Pro Development

Major Motion

Team Winded

Major Motion

Velo Club LaGrange

ironfly

Major Motion

Major Motion

Chief Judge

Time

Bon (Pen)

Behind

3/17/2012 22:03:08 Timing and Results by AGR Technology



Average Speed of Winner 21.20 MPH 34.12 KnvH

Bib
855
832
837
857
817
845
825
807
828
804
821
826
816
823
859
852
824
841
819
808
844
851
831
836
833
806
858
829
820
827
863
861
803
848
835

ki
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presents

Celebrating our
13th Year Anniversary

San Dimas Stage Race

March 16-18, 2012

GC AFTER STAGE 2 San Dimas Stage Race

Name

Medina, Gerardo
Moore, Ian
Smith, Marcus

Torres, Kyle
schwartz, tyler
Everett, Riley
Shein, Michael
Oien, Justin
Patry, Yohan
Levine, Reese
Nelson, Henry
Lupien, Joseph
Gay, Daniel
Fitch, Anthony
Berkemeier, Quint
Galvan, Bryan
Gonzales, Kenneth
Cruz, Esteban
Myers, Wyatt
Jessop, Thomas
PrattFerguson, Josh
Tarrant, Nicholas
LaBerge, Chris
Mejia, Bermardo
Nygaard, Josef

cohen, scott

Guerra Marin, Isaac
Warford, Sam
Arenas, Devin
Eliason, Christian
Wright, Kyle

Lopez, Cesar

Robles, Aristeo
Whitlatch, Derrick
Fedor, Ethan

JR 17-18

UNOFFICIAL

Team

Major Motion

Team Swift

Team Specialized Racing Junior
Team Specialized Racing Junior
Surf City Cyclery/Sterling BMW
Monster Media Racing p/b MRI P
Sho-Air/Rock N Road

Monster Media Racing p/b MRI P
Team Winded

Tieni Duro

Tieni Duro

Team Winded

Get Crackin' - MS Society
Monster Media Racing p/b MRI P
Team Redlands

Jet Cycling

Team Swift

ACQUA AL 2/SDBC

Simple Green/Bike Religion pb
Major Motion

Team Winded

Monster Media Racing p/b MRI P
Team Specialized Racing Junior
Major Motion

Team Swift

LUX Pro Development

ACQUA AL 2/SDBC

Major Motion

PAA - Re/Max

Team Redlands

Team Redlands

Major Motion

ACQUA AL 2/SDBC

Kretzchmar Steel

Cole Sport
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Time
:29:
:29:
:29:
:29:
:30:
:30:

:30:
:30:
:31:
:31:
:31:
:31:
:32:
:32:
:32:
:33:
:33:
:33:
:34:
:34:
:35:
:35:
:37:
:40:
:41:
:41:
:41:
:41:
:41:
142
142
:43:
:46:
:49:

26
27
41
46
07
30

38
40
04
26
36
46
45
48
56
23
35
45
49
59
03
20
42
36
18
35
46
52
55
09
17
02
01
23
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Behind

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
01:

01:
01:
01:
02:
02:
02:
03:
03:
03:
03:
04:
04:
05:
05:
05:
05:
08:
11:
11:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
13:
16:
19:

00
01
15
20
41
04

12
14
38
00
10
20
19
22
30
57
09
19
23
33
37
54
16
10
52
09
20
26
29
43
51
36
35
57
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San Dimas Stage Race
March 16-18, 2012
Stage 2 - San Dimas Stage Race

DAILY SPRINT SUMMARY - Junior 17-18 Sprint
STAGE 2 San Dimas Stage Race

Lap 3 Lap 5
PL NUM RIDER---—-——-—————————————— PTS PL NUM RIDER---—-————————————————
1l 832 Moore, Ian 15 1 855 Medina, Gerardo
2 855 Medina, Gerardo 10 2 824 Gonzales, Kenneth
3 824 Gonzales, Kenneth 5 3 831 LaBerge, Chris
Finish
PL NUM RIDER---—-——-—————————————— PTS
1 837 Smith, Marcus 25
2 855 Medina, Gerardo 15
3 826 Lupien, Joseph 10

3/17/2012 22:18:54 Timing and Results by AGR Technology
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San Dimas Stage Race
San Dimas Stage Race
March 16-18, 2012
Junior 17-18 Sprint - JR 17-18
General Classification after Stage 2 San Dimas Stage Race

UNOFFICIAL
PL NUM NAME--—-—-—-—-——""""—————— TEAM-——-———————————— TOT
1 855 Medina, Gerardo Major Motion 40
2 837 Smith, Marcus Team Specialized Rac 25
3 832 Moore, Ian Team Swift 15
4 824 Gonzales, Kenneth Team Swift 15
5 826 Lupien, Joseph Team Winded 10
9 831 LaBerge, Chris Team Specialized Rac 5

3/17/2012 22:20:53 Timing and Results by AGR Technology
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San Dimas Stage Race
March 16-18, 2012
Stage 2 - San Dimas Stage Race

DAILY SPRINT SUMMARY - Junior 17-18 KOM
STAGE 2 San Dimas Stage Race

Lap 2 Lap 4
PL NUM RIDER---—-——-—————————————— PTS PL NUM RIDER---—-————————————————
1 855 Medina, Gerardo 15 1 855 Medina, Gerardo
2 847 Cano, Gabriel 10 2 828 Patry, Yohan
3 851 Tarrant, Nicholas 5 3 851 Tarrant, Nicholas
Lap 6
PL NUM RIDER---—-——-—————————————— PTS
1 855 Medina, Gerardo 15
2 828 Patry, Yohan 10
3 826 Lupien, Joseph 5

3/17/2012 22:21:14 Timing and Results by AGR Technology



Southern California Velo
presents

SAN DIMAS
ATAGE RACE

Celebrating our
13th Year Anniversary

cannondale

o4
§a0 Dimas

San Dimas Stage Race
San Dimas Stage Race
March 16-18, 2012
Junior 17-18 KOM - JR 17-18
General Classification after Stage 2 San Dimas Stage Race

UNOFFICIAL
PL NUM NAME--—-—-—-—-——""""—————— TEAM-—-—————=———————— TOT
1 855 Medina, Gerardo Major Motion 60
2 851 Tarrant, Nicholas Monster Media Racing 30
3 832 Moore, Ian Team Swift 25
4 828 Patry, Yohan Team Winded 20
5 857 Torres, Kyle Team Specialized Rac 10
9 847 Cano, Gabriel Major Motion 10
7 817 schwartz, tyler Surf City Cyclery/St 5
8 826 Lupien, Joseph Team Winded 5

3/17/2012 22:21:29 Timing and Results by AGR Technology



